DIN fittings
 I116 Catalogue 4100-10/UK
PN (bar)1)
Weight
T1 D1 L1 L2 S1 g/1 piece Order code* CF
M 08×1.0 12 13.0 9.5 4 6 VSTI8X1OR 630
M 10×1.0 13 13.5 9.5 5 8 VSTI10X1OR 630
M 12×1.5 17 15.0 11.0 6 14 VSTI12X1.5OR 630
M 14×1.5 19 16.0 11.0 6 20 VSTI14X1.5OR 630
M 16×1.5 21 17.5 12.5 8 26 VSTI16X1.5OR 630
M 18×1.5 23 19.0 14.0 8 37 VSTI18X1.5OR 630
M 22×1.5 27 20.0 15.0 10 58 VSTI22X1.5OR 630
M 26×1.5 31 21.0 16.0 12 77 VSTI26X1.5OR 400
M 27×2.0 32 23.5 18.5 12 95 VSTI27X2OR 400
M 33×2.0 38 25.0 18.5 14 148 VSTI33X2OR 400
M 42×2.0 48 25.5 19.0 22 233 VSTI42X2OR 400
M 48×2.0 55 28.0 21.5 24 336 VSTI48X2OR 400
1) Pressure shown = item deliverable
PN (bar)
= PN (MPa)
10